

Real Estate Regulatory Authority

Government of Himachal Pradesh

Complaint Application

Application No. CTA0320230007

printed: 19-04-2024 07:35 PM

Complaint Details

Complaint Subject	Mr. Kamal Arjan Mirchandana Vs Sumit Khanna/ Unimexx Builderand Developer	
Facts of the complaint	As per attachment	
Reliefs Sought	As per attachment	

Complainant Details

Personal Info	Contact Details	Address	Notice Address
KAMAL ARJAN MIRCHANDANA Father: Sh. KANAYALAL MEHTA Type: Allottee	3406904145 kamal2920@gmail.com	603 Corner View CHS, Corner of 15th & 33rd Road Bandra, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400050	603 Corner View CHS, Corner of 15th & 33rd Road Bandra, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400050

Respondent Details

	Personal Info	Contact Details	Address
1.	SUMIT KHANNA Type : Project Category : Non-Individual	99999999999999999999999999999999999999	B-6/4 2nd Floor, Commercial Complex Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi, Delhi, 110029

Documents						
Documents relied upon by the complainant and referred to in the comp	olaint					
1. Complaint Copy	⊘ ⊕					
Other Documents as annexed along with the complaint						
No Records to D	isplay					

Declaration

Jurisdiction of the Authority

I KAMAL ARJAN MIRCHANDANI declare that the subject matter of the claim falls within the jurisdiction of the authority.

Complaint not pending with any other Court

Whether this Complaint is pending with any other court, etc.? : No

☑ I **KAMAL ARJAN MIRCHANDANI** declare that the matter regarding which this complaint has been made is not pending before any court of law o any other authority or any other tribunal(s).

Declaration and Verification

☑ I KAMAL ARJAN MIRCHANDANI, Sh. KANAYALAL MEHTA do hereby verify that the given details are true to my personal knowlege and belief and the i have not suppressed any material fact(s).

Place: Chandigarh Date: 15/09/2021

Payment

Registration Fee

Fee Amount



Payment Status : O Details Submitted

Bank Details : **UCO Bank Shimla**

Account Holder: KAMAL ARJAN MIRCHANDANI